

Houston County Habitat for Humanity – P.O. Box 7506, Warner Robins, GA 31095

Partners for Sustainability

Stability...Continuity...Hope

Habitat invites you to become a Partner for Sustainability by contributing to \$5, \$25, \$50 or whatever you can afford per month via an electronic funds transfer (EFT). In this grassroots effort, if six thousand people each gave \$5 a month, we would have enough money to build $\frac{1}{2}$ of a house each month. With a contribution of \$25 from each person, more than two full houses could be built. Together we can make a difference.

The Partners for Sustainability Program is guided by three key values:

- **Stability** Partners for Sustainability provide monthly funding that Houston County Habitat can depend on. This stability makes it possible for the construction team to accurately plan the homebuilding process.
- **Continuity** Partners for Sustainability develop a deep partnership with HoCo Habitat, providing a continual stream of affordable houses to families in need throughout Houston County.
- **Hope** Partners for Sustainability breathe hope into the lives of our partner families. This hope transforms them as they understand that they will no longer be defined not by the struggles of their past but by the new opportunities that homeownership offers them.

To become a Partner for Sustainability simply fill out the form below and return it along with a voided check.

Name		Phone		
Address				
City			Sate	Zip
E-mail				
		prization Form		
nereby authorize Houston County Habitat for ion indicated below, and initiate adjustments				
e company is notified by me/us in writing to				
able opportunity to act on it.				
Name of Financial Institution		City /Ctata /7in		
Name of Financial Institution		City/State/Zip		
Name of Financial Institution		City/State/Zip		
Bank Routing Number/Transit #	Circle Account		Account N	umber
	Circle Account		Account N	umber
		Туре	Account N	umber
Bank Routing Number/Transit #	Checking	Type Savings	Account N	umber
	Checking	Type Savings	Account N	umber
Bank Routing Number/Transit #	Checking	Type Savings	Account N	Jmber
Bank Routing Number/Transit #	Checking	Type Savings day of each month	Account N	umber
Bank Routing Number/Transit #	Checking	Type Savings day of each month	Account N	umber

Houston County Habitat for Humanity is a 501c3 non-profit organization. All gifts are fully tax deductible as allowed by law.



Houston County Habitat for Humanity – P.O. Box 7506, Warner Robins, GA 31095

Name	Phone	Phone			
Address					
City	Sate	Zip			
E-mail					

I would like to support Habitat's important mission with:

A monthly donation of \$_____

(*see instructions below for online option)

A one-time gift of \$_____

_____A pledge in the amount of \$______ (first installment included)

\$45,000 provides a Full House Sponsorship \$23,500 provides a Half House Sponsorship \$10,000 provides a Framing Sponsorship \$5,000 provides a Utilities Sponsorship	 I want to fulfill my pledge: Overyears Installments paid monthly, please send reminder Installments paid annually, please send reminder
---	--

Payment Options:

□ Stock: Please contact Executive Director at (478) 328-3388

My check is enclosed, payable to Houston County Habitat for Humanity

____ I would like to donate property

____ I would like more information about including Houston County Habitat for Humanity in my will

____I would like to volunteer. Please contact me.

____I wish to remain anonymous.

*Please visit www.hocohabitat.org and click on the 'Donate Today' button at the top right of the screen and follow the online giving prompts which lead you to our online giving portal.

Houston County Habitat for Humanity is a 501c3 non-profit organization. All gifts are fully tax deductible as allowed by law.